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Arizona State University

National Law Enforcement 
Telecommunication System
AKELA, Inc

Automated Regional Justice Information 
System
Automated Regional Justice Information 
System
Raytheon Company

SEARCH Group Inc

Police Executive Research Forum

Technical Products Inc

Development Services Group Inc

Towson University

Research Triangle Institute

University of North Carolina - Charlotte

Wake Forest University  Health Sciences

General Electric

WetStone Technologies, Inc

The University of Texas at Dallas

Utah State University

Virginia Polytechnic Institute

Virginia Polytechnic Institute And State 
University

AZ

AZ

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

DC

MA

MD

MD

NC

NC

NC

NY

NY

TX

UT

VA

VA

 $1,476,417.00

 $419,543.00

 $999,990.00

 $282,096.00

 $476,821.00

 $574,946.00

 $496,113.00

 $405,596.00

 $160,212.00

 $398,884.00

 $95,465.00

 $617,500.00

 $399,995.00

 $168,448.00

 $999,955.00

 $77,852.00

 $456,784.00

 $640,317.00

 $354,794.00

 $498,272.00

ORSPA

NLETS

AKELA

California Joint Powers Agency

California Joint Powers Agency

Missile Systems

Programs Division

RESEARCH

Technical Products Inc.

Headquarters

Fisher College of Science and Mathematics

Office of Research Contracts

Computer Science

Department of Emergency Medicine

Global Research

Private Corporation

Office of Sponsored Projects

Sponsored Programs Office

Office of Sponsored Programs

Office of Sponsored Programs

Legal Name State Award Amount Organizational Unit Name

 $10,000,000.00
Total Award Amt:

Recovery Act:  Law Enforcement Technology 
Research and Development


